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MITSUBISHI

•	  Number One Selling VRF Product in the United 
States. Over 42% market share.

•	 Two pipe design-----less piping, less wiring, and 2/3 
less refrigerant connections than three pipe systems.

•	 Free “Diamond Designer” training for design 
professionals, contractors and installers-resulting in 
additional warranty extensions at no cost to the owner.

•	 All products, parts and controls are stocked in Atlanta, 
Georgia resulting in a two day ship cycle. Other 
applied products have up to 14 week lead times.

•	 Mega-training facility in Orlando, Florida for 
installers, contractors and controls training. Every 
product in the Mitsubishi HVAC line is installed and 
running for viewing and “hands on” training.

•	 Inverter technology to maintain optimum comfort 
and efficiency. Coupled with DOAS units, the room 
temperature can be raised up to 5 degrees with no loss 
in comfort. Zoning ability and a true energy saver.

Slade Ross engineers are here to work with you. We 
have local projects and can provide site visits, training, 
selections or lunch and learns about the Mitsubishi 
product and our extensive DOAS systems options to 
compliment the VRF.

Visit us at www.sladerossinc.com or call one of our 
experienced sales engineers today for a presentation

205 N. Armenia Ave. Tampa, FL.  33609 • 813-250-0488

Variable Refrigerant Flow Technology and 
Mitsubishi - A Winning Combination

S A L E S
S E R V I C E
PA R T S

Our graduate engineers and systems experts are available for a presentation. Please call or email one 
of the representatives below to set up an appointment

Bill Slade					     wslade@sladerossinc.com
Jeff Ross					      jross@sladerossinc.com
Jason Proctor					      jproctor@sladerossinc.com
Tim Hart					     thart@sladerossinc.com
Joe Cox					     jcox@sladerossinc.com
Stephanie Franklin					     sfranklin@sladerossinc.com
Matthew Reeves					     mreeves@sladerossinc.com


